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2022-the jCalendar
DATE ffufu EVENT LOCATION TIME
Saturday, June 25, 2022 First Organizational Meeting Zoom 10:00 AM - ?
July 20-24, 2022 FLPTA Leadership Convention Orlando
Saturday, August 6, 2022 Second Organizational Meeting TBD 10:00 AM
Saturday, August 13 ? Clothing Bank Drive Lauderdale Manors/Apollo TBD
(1st day of school Aug 16)
Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Audit Reports Deadline Florida PTA
Tuesday, September 13, Executive Board Meeting Virtual ZOOM 7:30 PM —8:30
2022 PM
Saturday, September 24, General Meeting #1/Broward Leadership Training | TBD 9:00 AM-2:30 PM

2022

Saturday, October 1, 2022

School of Excellence Enrollment Due Date

https://www.pta.org/home/program

ional-PTA-School-of-Excell

nce
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Executive Board Meeting Virtual ZOOM 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Monday, October 31, 2022 Deadline for BCCPTA Local Dues Payment from Units | NA NA
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 School of Excellence Complete Initial Application Due | https://www.pta.org/home/program

s/National-PTA-School-of-Excelle

nce

Wednesday, November 09, Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

2022 (Tuesday is election
day)




Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Deadline to File Taxes with copy to Florida PTA

IRS / audit@floridapta.org

November 22-23, 2022 Thanksgiving Event TBD

Friday, December 2, 2022 BCCPTA Reflections Intake TBD 10:00 AM-3:00 PM
Tuesday December 13, 2022 General Meeting #2 TBD 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:30 pm

Friday, January 13, 2023 Reflections submission deadline to FLPTA FLPTA office NA

Friday, January 13, 2023 BCCPTA Reflections Ceremony TBD TBD

February 2023 FLPTA Scholarship Applications Due FLPTA Office

Wednesday, February 15, Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:30pm

2023

February 2023 Annual Title I Parent Seminar TBD TBD

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Founder’s Day TBD TBD

February 2023 BCCPTSA Scholarship Roll Out

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Florida Legislative Session Begins Tallahassee

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:30-9:00

March 26-31, 2023 Children’s Week Tallahassee

April 2023 Elinor Adler’s Pat on the Back Event TBD TBD

March 2023 National PTA Legislative Conference

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 BCCPTA General Meeting 3 TBD 7:00 PM-8:30 PM
April 2023 FLPTA Reflections Celebration Virtual TBD
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DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME
April 2023 BCCPTA Scholarship Deadlines scholarships@browardptsa.org
April/May 2023 BCCPTA Banquet/Event TBD
Monday, May 1, 2023 State/Nat’l Dues Paid to Qualify for BCCPTA Awards
Monday, May 1, 2023 Florida PTA Award Applications Due Florida PTA Office
May 2023 Broward Schools Community Involvement Awards TBD TBA
May 5, 2023 Last Day of FL Legislative Session Virtual ZOOM
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Executive Board Meeting Zoom 7:30-9:00 pm
May 2023 New & Returning Officers Workshop TBD 6:30 PM -9:00
PM
Reflection Dates to Remember
November 12, 2021 National PTA’s Reflection Theme Search Competition | Florida PTA
February 1 - March 1, 2023 | State Reflections due to National PTA PTA.org

March 1, 2023

Florida PTA State Award Winners Announced

April 2023

Florida PTA Reflections Award Ceremony




National PTA Dates to Remember

National PTA Reflections registration Opens

May 1-October 1, 2022

National PTA School of Excellence Registration

December 1, 2022

Deadline to submit State Theme Search Finalist to

NPTA
March/April 2023 National PTA Reflections Registration Closes
March 2023 Deadline to submit State Reflections Entries to NPTA
May 2023 National Awards Announcement
June 1, 2023 School of Excellence Complete Final Application https://www.pta.org/home/programs
/

2023 TBD Virtual National PTA Convention Virtual
July 2023 2023 Florida PTA Leadership Convention

Locations

6800 Arthur Street, Hollywood, Florida 33024 Apollo Middle School

1400 NW 14™ Court, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33311

Lauderdale Manors

6900 State Road 84, Davie, FL. 33317

Signature Grand Hotel

3501 Davie Road, Davie, FL 33314

Bailey Hall, Broward College
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